Rev Date:  11/01/2013 1 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
CSM Series
Molded Metal Plate Sensing Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12  13

Electrical Specifications
Mechanical Specifications
How to Order
1%, 5%
CSM0603 0.33W (P*R) 1/2 5.6A ±100 ppm/ºC 0.01
CSM2512 3W (P*R) 1/2 37.8A ±75 ppm/ºC 0.002 - 0.1
P=Rated Power (W)
R=Resistance Value (Ω)
Operation Temperature Range:  CSM0603 = -55ºC ~ +155ºC; CSM2512 = -55ºC ~ +`170ºC
TCR
(ppm/ºC)
Ohmic Range (Ω) and ToleranceMaximum Curent
(A)
Maximum Working
VoltageType / Code Power Rating
(Watt)
0.063 ± 0.004 0.031 ± 0.004 0.008 ± 0.004 0.012 ± 0.004 0.012 ± 0.004 inches
1.60 ± 0.10 0.80 ± 0.10 0.20 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.10 0.30 ± 0.10 mm
0.252 ± 0.008 0.126 ± 0.008 0.079 ± 0.008 0.028 ± 0.008 0.079 ± 0.008 inches
6.40 ± 0.20 3.20 ± 0.20 2.00 ± 0.20 0.70 ± 0.20 2.00 ± 0.20 mm
0.252 ± 0.008 0.126 ± 0.008 0.035 ± 0.008 0.028 ± 0.008 0.035 ± 0.008 inches
6.40 ± 0.20 3.20 ± 0.20 0.90 ± 0.20 0.70 ± 0.20 0.90 ± 0.20 mm
CSM2512
(>0.004Ω - 0.1Ω)
Unitd
CSM0603
CSM2512
(0.002Ω  - 0.004Ω)
HType / Code L W C
Rev Date:  11/01/2013 2 www.seielect.com
This specification may be changed at any time without prior notice.  marketing@seielect.com
Please confirm technical specifications before you order and/or use.
CSM Series
Molded Metal Plate Sensing Resistor
Stackpole Electronics, Inc.
Resistive Product Solutions
100
80
0-55
20
155
Ambient Temperature (ºC)
40
60
70 125
R
at
ed
 P
ow
er
(%
)
0.039 0.028 0.035 inches
1.00 0.70 0.90 mm
0.157 0.083 0.161 inches
4.00 2.10 4.10 mm
CSM2512
Type / Code Unit
CSM0603
a b L
Ambient Temperature (ºC)
1700 70
40
20